Cable-Eater bunched cable conduit_
Lapp 61830320
Description:  Cable-Eater bunched cable conduit_
Lapp code: Lapp 61830320
The Test voltage of the cable Lapp 61830320 is /.
Application range
The main fields of application include the bundling and protection of cables in cable pre-assembly, the
electrical industry and switch cabinet and plant construction.
/
In our Cable list on next page you can find all interesting information acc. article Lapp 61830320 and much more.
DATASHEET FOR Cable-Eater bunched cable conduit_ by
PERTRONIC CABLES SASA PERIC ROSENSTR.6 74239 HARDTHAUSEN TEL: 07139-507-8687  FAX: 07139-507-8680
www.pertronic-cables.com | sales@pertronic.eu | Skype PERTRONIC-CABLES | see you GOOGLE + PERTRONIC KABEL
Cable-Eater bunched cable conduit_
Lapp 61830320
CABLE LIST - all informations you need you can find here
Product Name Lapp Nr. Article description Colour / bundle Ø
(mm)
Inner Ø (mm) Panel thickness
(mm)
Processing
tool/installation
tool
PU (m)
Cable-Eater
bunched cable
conduit
Lapp 61830300 SHR-08-PPB black / 6 - 9 8 0.8 STKP 8 100
Cable-Eater
bunched cable
conduit
Lapp 61830310 SHR-15-PPB black / 10 - 16 15 0.8 STKP 15 50
Cable-Eater
bunched cable
conduit
Lapp 61830320 SHR-20-PPB black / 17 - 21 20 0.9 STKP 20 30
Cable-Eater
bunched cable
conduit
Lapp 61830330 SHR-25-PPB black / 21 - 28 25 1 STKP 25 20
Cable-Eater
bunched cable
conduit
Lapp 61830302 SHR-08-PPW white / 6 - 9 8 0.8 STKP 8 100
Cable-Eater
bunched cable
conduit
Lapp 61830312 SHR-15-PPW white / 10 - 16 15 0.8 STKP 15 50
Cable-Eater
bunched cable
conduit
Lapp 61830322 SHR-20-PPW white / 17 - 21 20 0.9 STKP 20 30
Cable-Eater
bunched cable
conduit
Lapp 61830332 SHR-25-PPW white / 21 - 28 25 1 STKP 25 20
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
DATASHEET FOR Cable-Eater bunched cable conduit_ by
PERTRONIC CABLES SASA PERIC ROSENSTR.6 74239 HARDTHAUSEN TEL: 07139-507-8687  FAX: 07139-507-8680
www.pertronic-cables.com | sales@pertronic.eu | Skype PERTRONIC-CABLES | see you GOOGLE + PERTRONIC KABEL